75CheckSum Product Catalog
FIXTURE
SYSTEMS
Applications
• Low Point-Count Circuit Assemblies
• Small Bare Boards
The CheckSum Model TR-5 Mechanical Bed-of-Nails
Fixture Kits are designed for test fixturing of assemblies

Probe Plate: 0.375" G-10 (FR-4)
Top Cover: 0.5" Plexiglas 0.5” Linear Travel
Ordering Information
TR-5-812 ............ 8"x12" Mechanical Fixture Kit
TR-5-1216.......... 12"x16" Mechanical Fixture Kit
TR-5-1620.......... 16"x20" Mechanical Fixture Kit
TR-5-1612-C ...... 16"x12" Mechanical-Advantage
Fixture Kit
Model TR-5 Mechanical Bed-of Nails Fixture Kits
FIX-50P-WW ...... 50-pin Interface Connector
M-ROD.............. Mechanical, Pressure Rod (1.250")